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A Monthly View of
New House Starts

Year JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC YTD TOT

Builder Report

Monthly Starts

2006 523 526 773 680 624 557 620 489 578 464 292 394 3683 6520
2007 296 385 624 534 574 561 475 665 480 422 448 352 2974 5816
2008 317 485 364 432 475 420 421 459 387 373 259 204 2493 4596
2009 220 217 239 312 394 319 453 320 294 384 320 410 1701 3882
2010 238 293 437 482 312 272 397 282 269 409 276 290 2034 3957
2011 253 255 331 448 350 283 442 309 413 302 264 383 1920 4033
2012 274 458 463 443 410 508 348 526 427 407 521 351 2556 5136
2013 439 462 644 427 594 426 490 725 545 480 562 271 2992 6065
2014 510 358 483 443 510 411 420 507 410 503 418 430 2715 5403
2015 465 473 384 415 498 367 531 462 375 526 362 353 2602 5211
2016 296 356 338 500 374 354 2218 2218

TOT 3831 4268 5080 5116 5115 4478 4597 4744 4178 4270 3722 3438 27888 52837
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A Summary of New
Starts By Area

City 2015 through Jun 2016 through Jun

2016 Monthly 
Average through 

May Jun 2016

Change - Jun 
compared to 
Monthly Avg
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2015 YTD

2016 YTD

This Month

Builder Report

Starts by Area

BETHANY 21 0.40 0
BLANCHARD 016 0.00 0
CHOCTAW 2440 3.80 5 + 32%
DEL CITY 00 0.00 0
EDMOND 223281 35.00 48 + 37%
MIDWEST CITY 3938 5.80 10 + 72%
MOORE 107157 18.00 17 - 6%
MUSTANG 2332 4.40 1 - 77%
NEWCASTLE 3331 4.80 9 + 88%
NOBLE 00 0.00 0
NORMAN 217283 37.20 31 - 17%
OKC - NORTH 9031078 151.80 144 - 5%
OKC - SOUTH 554564 94.80 80 - 16%
OKLA COUNTY 4437 7.00 9 + 29%
SHAWNEE 3819 7.60 0
TUTTLE 00 0.00 0
WARR ACRES 00 0.00 0
YUKON 1125 2.20 0

TOTAL 22182602 372.80 354 - 5%
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A Summary of New Starts
By Estimated Cost

Cost in Thousands
2015 through 

Jun
2016 through 

Jun

2016 Monthly 
Average 

through May Jun 2016

Change - Jun 
compared to 

Monthly Avg 
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2015 YTD

2016 YTD

This Month

Builder Report

Starts by Cost

0 - 50 375 7.40 0
50 - 100 214254 37.40 27 - 28%
100 - 150 567661 94.00 97 + 3%
150 - 200 363455 58.80 69 + 17%
200 - 250 356458 60.40 54 - 11%
250 - 300 283285 47.60 45 - 5%
300 - 350 124160 21.60 16 - 26%
350 - 400 8489 13.80 15 + 9%
400 - 450 5859 9.80 9 - 8%
450 - 500 2234 3.60 4 + 11%
500 - UP 110142 18.40 18 - 2%

TOTAL 22182602 372.80 354 - 5%
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A Summary of New Starts
By Square Footage

Square Footage
2015 through 

Jun
2016 through 

Jun

2016 Monthly 
Average 

through May Jun 2016

Change - Jun 
compared to 
Monthly Avg
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2015 YTD

2016 YTD

This Month

Builder Report

Starts By SF

0 - 1500 5946 11.20 3 - 73%
1500 - 2000 291368 47.60 53 + 11%
2000 - 2500 552539 93.20 86 - 8%
2500 - 3000 504579 84.40 82 - 3%
3000 - 3500 291398 48.80 47 - 4%
3500 - 4000 182249 30.00 32 + 7%
4000 - 4500 136160 23.20 20 - 14%
4500 - 5000 71105 12.80 7 - 45%
5000 - 5500 4248 6.80 8 + 18%
5500 - 6000 2842 4.80 4 - 17%
6000 - UP 6268 10.00 12 + 20%

TOTAL 22182602 372.80 354 - 5%
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Two Year Trend
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Trends
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NOTE: Each subdivision reported here includes all 
phases of that subdivision.  For example, Seminole Pointe 
includes Seminole Pointe 1, 2, 3, etc.

Most Active Subdivisions
Year to Date
Valencia 74
Timber Creek 46
Grove 45
Rush Brook 42
Heritage Oaks 34
Williamson Farms 33
Colony Pointe 32
Village Verde 25
Kelley Pointe 25
Greenleaf Trails 24
Eagle Cliff 24
Clearwater 22
Hidden Creek 22
Belmar 22
Kelly Lakes 20
Kingsridge West 20
Rockwell Village 20
Trailwoods 19
Raywood Manor 19
Canyon Creek Est. 19
Calm Springs 18
Homestead at Horn Valley 18
Castlebrook Crossing 17
South Fork 17
Brookstone Lakes 17
Town Square 17
Bryant Place 16
Crestone Ridge 16
Cobblestone Curve 16
Meadow Lake 16
Council Ridge 15
Surrey Hills 15

Most Active Builders
Year to Date
Ideal Homes 189
Home Creations 185
Taber Built Homes, LLC 113
Rausch Coleman Homes OKC 106
Landmark Fine Homes, LLC 70
D. R. Horton Inc. 50
4 Corners Construction 41
Redbud Builders LLC 40
R & R Homes 37
Foster Signature Homes 26
Johnston Builders 23
Sooner Traditions, LLC 21
New Generation Homes 21
Two Structures 20
Powers Homes, Jason 20
S W M & Sons 19
McCollough Homes OKC LL 19
Timbercraft Homes 19
Huelskamp, Tommy 19
Authentic Custom Homes 18
Roberts Bldg. Co., Bill 18
McCaleb Homes 18
Brass Brick Platinum Series 16
M & J Contractors 15
Beacon Fine Homes 15
Habitat for Humanity 15
Twin Bridges Village LLC 15
Vintage Custom Homes 14
Legacy Homes 14
Manchester Homes 13
Florida Const. 13
Allenton Homes 12
Mashburn Faires Homes 11
Forth Custom Homes, Shawn 11
McAlister Const. 11
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Count of Starts By
Subdivision

Builder Report

Subdivisions

This 
Month

2016 
YTD

CHOCTAW

Beacon Hill 3 1 3
Fox Creek Ridge 2 1 2
Unplatted 3 11

EDMOND

Belleau Wood 1 3
Bigbees Santa Fe 1 1
Birnam Woods 2 5 5
Covell Valley 2 13
Fairfax Estates 9 1 1
Fall Brook 3 1 3
Golden Gate at Twin Bridges 4 1 12
Hampden Hollow 3 5 8
Hidden Prairie at Kelley Pointe 5 21
Highland Park 2 2
Inspirada 5 5
Kelly Lakes Estates 2 2
Meritage Park 2 7
Morning Woods 1 1
Pembroke at Covell Village 1 1
Raven Ridge 1 1
Solidago Ranch Estates 1 2
Thornbrook Manor 3 1 4
Town Square 2 2 13
Town Square 3 3 4
Unplatted 5 16

MIDWEST CITY

Sundance 3 2 2
Turtlewood 1 1
Turtlewood 2 7 8

MOORE

Belmar North 4 6
Belmar North 2 1 16

MOORE

JD Estates 1 6
Kings Manor 2 1 3
Lakeview 1 2
McKelvy 2 6
Pioneer Acres 1 1
Sendera Lakes 1 3
Siena Ridge 3 9
Siena Ridge 2 1 2
Sonoma 1 6

MUSTANG

Lakehoma 1 1

NEWCASTLE

Bradford Place 6 7
Farmington 3 3

NORMAN

Ashton Grove 2 1 1
Bellatona 1 10
Brookhaven 28 1 1
Brookhaven Place 1 4
Cedar Lane 2 7
Eagle Cliff 15 4 12
Frost Creek 1 2
Glenridge 1 1
Greenleaf Trails 1 11
Greenleaf Trails 2 3 3
Greenleaf Trails 5 1 1
Hallbrooke 3 1 1
Las Colinas 2 1 1
Pride #31 1 1
Red Canyon Ranch 4 1 5
Red Canyon Ranch 5 1 8
Siena Springs 1 2
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This 
Month

2016 
YTD

NORMAN

Summit Valley 2 1 3
Tanglewoods 1 1
Trailwoods 8 1 16
Trailwoods 9 3 3
Unplatted 2 44

OKC - NORTH

Barrington 4 1 3
Braxton 1 1
Bush Hills 2 1 1
Calm Springs 2 18
Castleberry 3 7
Castlewood Trails 1 5
Castlewood Trails 2 2 8
Chapel Creek 7 2 11
Chisholm Creek 4 15
Chisholm Crossing 2 2 8
Classen North Highland Park 2 2
Cobblestone Park 3 1 5
Colony Pointe 5 3 32
Corbin Park 1 1
Council Ridge 2 3 14
Crestone Ridge 4 16
Deer Creek Village 5 1 2
Deer Spring 1 4
Durlands 2 2 2
Fairway at Surrey Hills 3 9
Falling Springs 2 1 8
Griffin Park 3 1 2
Hampton Park 1 1
Heritage Oaks 3 1 2
Heritage Oaks 6 3 31
Heritage Park at Surrey Hills 8 14
Hidden Creek 5 9 16
Hidden Creek 6 1 2
Homestead at Horn Valley 1 18
Ironstone 2 2 11
Lakes at Traditions 3 3 3
Legacy Estates 1 5
Mar A Lago 1 11
Meadow Lake 2 4 15
Morgan Crossing 1 4
Morgan Estates 1 1
Nichols Hills Suburban 2 3
Northwood Village 1 10
Ponderosa Estates 2 3 12
Raywood Manor 2 1 19

OKC - NORTH

River Oaks 4 1 1
Rockwell Village 3 20
Rose Creek 1 6
Rush Brook 2 7 28
Russellville 1 3
Settlers Ridge 7 1 1
Settlers Ridge 9 1 2
Silver Hawk 2 1 2
South Fork 5 17
Still Meadows 3 2 5
Stone Mill 2 1 1
Tara Plantation 3 1 4
The Grove 3 2 16
The Grove 4 2 10
The Grove 5 1 2
The Grove 6 1 13
The Grove 7 1 4
Valencia 12 1 7
Valencia 14 1 1
Valencia 15 1 20
Valencia 18 2 6
Valencia 19 4 20
Valencia 2 1 1
Village Verde 1 1
Village Verde 2 4 24
Vintages at Camden Park 6 10
Wynchase 2 3 4
Unplatted 2 9

OKC - SOUTH

Asheville 2 1 3
Ashford Place 1 2
Brighton Pointe 4 1 4
Brookstone Lakes 3 1 15
Bryant Place 3 2 14
Cedar Creek 2 2 4
Chisholm East 2 1 1
Chisholm Run 3 8
Clearwater 3 22
Country Edge Est. 1 1
Country Place 12 1 1
Crystal Hill Estates 4 10
Do Crossing 1 1
Featherstone 7 1 2
Fountain Grass 7 2 9
Halbrook 1 1
Kings Pointe at New Westbury E 3 14
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This 
Month

2016 
YTD

OKC - SOUTH

Kingspark Villas 1 10
Kingsridge West 5 20
Kiva Commons 1 1
Lawrence Place 1 1
Morgan Creek 2 2
Mustang Ridge 5 5
Pinnacle at Brookstone 5 5
St. James Pointe 2 1 2
Stone Meadows 1 1
Stone Meadows 2 1 1
Sunny Pointe 5 3 3
Talavera 5 3 14
Timber Creek 4 5 38
Westmoore 4 6
White Tail Crossings 1 2
Williamson Farms 7 4 17
Williamson Farms 8 1 5
Williamson Farms 9 3 4
Winds West 4 2 3
Unplatted 2 24

OKLA COUNTY

Big Valley South 1 1
Brookside Hills 1 2
Unplatted 7 15
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Starts Sorted by
City/Subdivision

Builder Report

City/Subdivisions

CHOCTAW 6,274 *

Beacon Hill 3 3,740
S W M & Sons

14275 Macklay Court

Fox Creek Ridge 2 2,996
GS Investments

15243 Redstone Road

Unplatted 8,212
Haynes Custom Homes LLC

3593 N McDonald Road
S W M & Sons

1250 Shady Oak
Sycamore Development

444 N Choctaw Road

EDMOND 3,119

Belleau Wood 6,208
Landmark Fine Homes, LLC

5608 Janson Drive

Bigbees Santa Fe 1,034
Stewart Construction, C

106 W Clegern Avenue

Birnam Woods 2 2,710
Brighton Fine Homes LLC

1332 Chelham Lane
1209 Lemon Ranch Road
1233 Lemon Ranch Road
1217 Lemon Ranch Road
1225 Lemon Ranch Road

Covell Valley 2,726
Wolf Creek Property Development 

6125 Oxnard Street
6117 Oxnard Street

Fairfax Estates 9 5,686
Lambrecht Construction, Inc.

2924 Lakeshire Ridge Way

Fall Brook 3 3,912
French Const.

3417 Hidden Leaf Drive

Golden Gate at Twin Bridges 4,207
Lorenz Heritage Homes

824 Gateway Bridge Road

Hampden Hollow 3 2,967
By owner

3309 Wakefield Road
Taber Built Homes, LLC

5295 Grandby Road
5941 Grandby Road
3240 Hardwick Road
5933 Grandby Road

Hidden Prairie at Kelley Point2,616
Taber Built Homes, LLC

2132 Sweetgrass Circle
2116 Sweetgrass Circle
2208 Sweetgrass Circle
2200 Sweetgrass Circle
2109 Sweetgrass Circle

Highland Park 2,105
Wolf Creek Property Development 

1124 E Campbell Street
1120 E Campbell Street

Inspirada 2,419
JFT Enterprises LLC

2732 Pacificia Lane
2809 Tranquilo Lane
2725 Pacifica Lane
2733 Tranquilo Lane
2833 Tranquilo Lane

Kelly Lakes Estates 2,911
Redstone Custom Homes LLC

5125 Keystone Circle
5201 Keystone Circle

Meritage Park 3,122
By owner

2424 Merlot Court
Ripple Creek Homes

2508 Semillon Way

Morning Woods 4,750
Wilson Custom Homes, Matt

516 Deer View Crossing

Pembroke at Covell Village 3,528
Carder & Sharpe Homes

2108 Pembroke Lane

Raven Ridge 2,292
By owner

16830 Lone Wolf Trail

Solidago Ranch Estates 5,219
Versai Development Inc.

8117 Solidago Ridge Court

Thornbrook Manor 3 4,116
Nextec Homes LLC

3116 Colton Drive

Town Square 2 2,687
McCaleb Homes

3316 Farmers Market Way
1500 Station Street

Town Square 3 2,435
McCaleb Homes

3333 Clock Tower Circle
1317 Arts District Drive
3209 Clock Tower Circle

Unplatted 4,159
By owner

12941 E 33rd Street
C W Homes

1200 Dr Tom Road
Matteson Custom Homes

5757 N Bryant Avenue
McGregor Homes

530 E Sorghum Mill Road
Silverstone Homes

1149 Abberly Circle

MIDWEST CITY 2,408

Sundance 3 2,431
Ideal Homes

12487 Lakota Drive
12508 Lakota Drive

Turtlewood 2,231
Home Creations

2704 Windsong Drive

Turtlewood 2 2,426
Home Creations

10634 SE 26th Street
10517 SE 25th Street
10635 SE 26th Street
10631 SE 26th Street
10630 SE 26th Street
10639 SE 26th Street
10516 SE 25th Street

MOORE 2,529

Belmar North 2,713
Taber Built Homes, LLC

3816 Vista Drive
3812 Vista Drive
3808 Vista Drive
3804 Vista Drive

Belmar North 2 2,629
Harbor Homes

4304 SE 37th Circle

JD Estates 1,990
New Generation Homes

1412 SE 6th Street

Kings Manor 2 2,249
By owner

621 SW 6th Street

Lakeview 2,094
Liberty Homes

813 SW 11th Street

McKelvy 1,990
New Generation Homes

1329 Ridgeway Drive
1408 Ridgeway Drive

Pioneer Acres 3,736
By owner

2600 Pioneer Lane

Sendera Lakes 3,005
Elite Quality Homes

3700 Sendera Lakes Drive

Siena Ridge 2,556
Mashburn Faires Homes

1801 NE 25th Street
1917 NE 26th Street

Vintage Custom Homes
2616 Siena Lane

Siena Ridge 2 1,797
Affinity Homes

1900 NE 25th Street

Sonoma 2,990
Brynleigh Homes

1329 Atalon Drive

* Average Square Footage
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MUSTANG 2,598

Lakehoma 2,598
Elite Const.

723 S Lakehoma Place Drive

NEWCASTLE 1,981

Bradford Place 1,912
Rausch Coleman Homes OKC, LLC

1765 Sussex Street
1785 Sussex Street
1875 Sussex Street
1865 Sussex Street
2212 Sussex Street
1760 Bradford Place

Farmington 2,119
Home Creations

1081 SE 16th Place
1709 Wellington Road
1706 Lexington Court

NORMAN 3,003

Ashton Grove 2 7,854
Williams, David

2615 Berry Farm Road

Bellatona 2,111
Home Creations

2108 Manderly Court

Brookhaven 28 2,294
Byrd Building Company

2000 Wyckham Place

Brookhaven Place 3,736
Riverstone Homes

1900 Dondore Drive

Cedar Lane 3,193
Sooner Traditions, LLC

3812 Presidio Circle
1409 Skyler Way

Eagle Cliff 15 2,014
Landmark Fine Homes, LLC

1120 Merlin Drive
1111 Merlin Drive
1109 Merlin Drive
1118 Merlin Drive

Frost Creek 3,675
By owner

3213 Firefly Road

Glenridge 4,033
Foster Signature Homes

5904 Windstone Drive

Greenleaf Trails 2,450
Ideal Homes

3155 Midland Valley Street

Greenleaf Trails 2 2,445
Ideal Homes

817 Bergen Peak Drive
901 Bear Mountain Drive
905 Bear Mountain Drive

Greenleaf Trails 5 2,689
Ideal Homes

3623 Carolyn Ridge Road

Hallbrooke 3 2,646
Armstrong Homes

2127 Turtle Creek Way

Las Colinas 2 3,476
McCarty Construction, C.A.

4227 Cordova Court

Pride #31 4,146
S W M & Sons

9110 Benny Bruce Street

Red Canyon Ranch 4 3,024
Ideal Homes

3801 Sierra Vista Way

Red Canyon Ranch 5 3,089
Ideal Homes

3619 Carolyn Ridge Drive

Siena Springs 4,377
Genesis Fine Homes LLC

3107 Venice Court

Summit Valley 2 2,542
Skyridge Homes

3212 Wood Valley Road

Tanglewoods 6,333
Landmark Fine Homes, LLC

2500 Tangled Oak Trail

Trailwoods 8 1,748
Ideal Homes

2921 Lerkim Lane

Trailwoods 9 2,079
Ideal Homes

718 Barbaraoot Drive
801 Barbaraoot Drive
702 Barbaraoot Drive

Unplatted 2,423
Extreme Craftsmanship Homes

4420 E Robinson Street
Ladonco Inc.

1328 Murphy Street

OKC - NORTH 3,147

Barrington 4 5,122
Rose Rock Homes LLC

1305 NW 190th Street

Braxton 3,548
ANW Custom Homes

301 Braxton Way

Bush Hills 2 4,834
Harbolt Homes

4005 NW 42nd Street

Calm Springs 2,260
Timbercraft Homes

9433 NW 92nd Street
9400 NW 93rd Terrace

Castleberry 2,531
Home Creations

2520 NW 194th Street
2516 NW 194th Street
19324 Taggert Drive

Castlewood Trails 2,475
Ideal Homes

10440 NW 35th Street

Castlewood Trails 2 3,018
Ideal Homes

10448 NW 34th Street
3501 Gunnison River Drive

Chapel Creek 7 3,115
Mashburn Faires Homes

11004 Millbrook Lane
Powers Homes, Jason

8717 NW 109th Street

Chisholm Creek 2,688
Authentic Custom Homes

632 NW 180th Street
625 NW 180th Street

Timbercraft Homes
508 NW 179th Street

Two Structures
520 NW 179th Circle

Chisholm Crossing 2 2,651
Crabtree Custom Homes

732 Redvine Road
725 Windy Lane

Classen North Highland Park1,688
McAlister Const.

147 NE 15th Street
209 NE 14th Street

Cobblestone Park 3 8,383
A-List Dwellings

8108 NW 134th Terrace

Colony Pointe 5 1,842
Rausch Coleman Homes OKC, LLC

11720 NW 134th Street
11712 NW 136th Terrace
11721 NW 135th Terrace

Corbin Park 1,755
Dodson Custom Homes LLC

3913 NW 13th Street

Council Ridge 2 3,144
Curt Company LLC

8305 NW 159th Street
Redbud Builders LLC

8205 NW 160th Street
8001 NW 160th Terrace

Crestone Ridge 4,076
Covey Homes, Terry

9301 NW 81st Street
Prodigy Homes LLC

9224 NW 81st Street
8000 Crestone Drive

Roberts Construction, Joe
8113 Cloverdale Way

Deer Creek Village 5 3,054
Westpoint Group

6300 NW 155th Street

Deer Spring 2,535
Home Creations

13805 Grazing Meadow Cour

Durlands 2 3,544
Cane Creek Inc.

727 NE 5th Street
725 NE 5th Street

Fairway at Surrey Hills 3,522
By owner

11724 NW 190th Street
Griffin Homes

11629 NW 109th Street
11640 NW 111th Street

Falling Springs 2 3,204
D. R. Horton Inc.

14824 Slippery Falls Circle

Griffin Park 3 2,226
Chambers Design, Ken

1533 NW 175th Court

Hampton Park 4,061
Authentic Custom Homes

17617 Hampton Park Drive, 

Heritage Oaks 3 1,722
Home Creations

1437 NW 126th Street

Heritage Oaks 6 2,071
Home Creations

12800 William Penn Blvd.
1424 NW 127th Street
1500 NW 127th Street
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Heritage Park at Surrey Hills 1,696
Redbud Builders LLC

11201 Coachmans Road
11200 Coachmans Road
11202 Coachmans Road
11210 Coachmans Road
11203 Coachmans Road
11219 Coachmans Road
11217 Coachmans Road
11208 Coachmans Road

Hidden Creek 5 2,479
Johnston Builders

5512 NW 127th Street
5514 NW 127th Street
5509 NW 126th Street
5505 NW 126th Street
12808 Maiden Lane
12812 Maiden Lane
12810 Maiden Lane
5510 NW 127th Street
5508 NW 127th Street

Hidden Creek 6 3,783
Johnston Builders

13033 Jasmine Lane

Homestead at Horn Valley 2,750
D. R. Horton Inc.

10221 NW 24th Terrace

Ironstone 2 2,129
Home Creations

3400 NW 162nd Street
3428 NW 160th Street

Lakes at Traditions 3 4,861
McGee Homes, Neal

15321 Salem Creek Place
Patterson Custom Homes, Denise

15209 Salem Creek Place
15205 Salem Creek Place

Legacy Estates 1,836
Habitat for Humanity

8029 NW 72nd Street

Mar A Lago 3,534
Powers Homes, Jason

2200 Sugar Sands Road

Meadow Lake 2 2,216
Rausch Coleman Homes OKC, LLC

9213 NW 71st Street
9209 NW 71st Street

Redbud Builders LLC
7533 Comrade Lane
7521 Prairie Twyne Drive

Morgan Crossing 3,372
Cooper Homes, Todd

10101 NW 97th Street

Morgan Estates 5,260
By owner

9920 NW 134th Street

Nichols Hills Suburban 4,514
Candelaria Foster LLC

8512 Stonehurst Court
2805 Drakestone Avenue

Northwood Village 2,546
Authentic Custom Homes

13917 Village Run Drive

Ponderosa Estates 2 3,400
Seagull Homes

12805 Ponderosa Blvd.
Taber Built Homes, LLC

8509 NW 128th Terrace
8505 NW 128th Terrace

Raywood Manor 2 2,692
Taber Built Homes, LLC

10829 NW 32nd Terrace

River Oaks 4 6,306
Distinctive Bldrs.

6300 NE 113th Street

Rockwell Village 2,130
Taber Built Homes, LLC

7213 NW 145th Street
14616 Brinklee Way
14704 Brinklee Way

Rose Creek 8,902
Rose Homes, M

17812 Blue Heron Court

Rush Brook 2 3,575
Brass Brick Platinum Series Homes,

808 NW 185th Street
Forth Custom Homes, Shawn

908 NW 185th Street
905 NW 185th Street

McCollough Homes OKC LLC
804 NW 184th Court
808 NW 186th Street
18701 Windy Way Road
925 NW 184th Court

Russellville 5,444
ANW Custom Homes

9805 Cara Lane

Settlers Ridge 7 4,577
Bear Creek Homes LLC

312 Old Home Place

Settlers Ridge 9 3,539
Bear Creek Homes LLC

13320 NW 7th Court

Silver Hawk 2 3,028
Click Homes, Jeff

17312 Sparrowhawk Lane

South Fork 2,831
Allenton Homes

10804 Glover River Drive
Authentic Custom Homes

10408 Salt Fork Drive
11509 NW 104th Street

Timbercraft Homes
10820 Glover River Drive

Two Structures
11425 NW 101st Street

Still Meadows 3 4,175
4 Corners Construction

5300 NW 158th Street
5308 NW 158th Street

Stone Mill 2 9,267
Manchester Homes

11900 Watermill Road

Tara Plantation 3 2,560
McDermott Construction

9108 NW 88th Street

The Grove 3 2,684
Home Creations

2900 NW 184th Circle
18440 Camborne Avenue

The Grove 4 3,078
Foster Signature Homes

3120 NW 184th Terrace
Katleron Const.

18837 Stone Oak Road

The Grove 5 4,282
C R Homes LLC

3325 NW 189th Street

The Grove 6 2,324
Brass Brick Platinum Series Homes,

3017 NW 187th Court

The Grove 7 4,671
Beacon Fine Homes

3401 NW 189th Terrace

Unplatted 7,718
Design One Building Solutions

11404 N Midwest Blvd.
MassaRossa Luxury Homes

12315 N Bryant Avenue

Valencia 12 2,796
Ideal Homes

18716 Vea Drive

Valencia 14 3,207
Ideal Homes

2424 NW 187th Terrace

Valencia 15 2,014
Landmark Fine Homes, LLC

18100 Manera Way

Valencia 18 2,297
Ideal Homes

19201 Blanco Drive
2305 NW 191st Court

Valencia 19 1,939
Ideal Homes

2608 NW 191st Street
19009 Vivo Drive
19009 Bajo Drive
19208 Bajo Drive

Valencia 2 2,522
Ideal Homes

2601 NW 180th Street

Village Verde 2,448
Ideal Homes

13116 Running Pebble Road

Village Verde 2 2,279
Ideal Homes

11508 NW 131st Street
13020 Running Pebble Road

R & R Homes
11508 NW 132nd Terrace
11512 NW 132nd Terrace

Vintages at Camden Park 3,392
Foster Signature Homes

16416 La Crema Drive
Roberts Bldg. Co., Bill

1216 NW 163rd Street
16404 La Crema Drive
1224 NW 163rd Street
1220 NW 163rd Street
16412 La Crema Drive

Wynchase 2 4,059
D. R. Horton Inc.

6208 NW 160th Terrace
6216 NW 160th Terrace
16201 Fair Winds Way

OKC - SOUTH 2,665

Asheville 2 3,690
4 Corners Construction

5617 Montford Way

Ashford Place 2,577
Owens, Gary

2016 Wheatfield Avenue

Brighton Pointe 4 1,669
Rausch Coleman Homes OKC, LLC

8404 SW 50th Street

Brookstone Lakes 3 2,942
London Homes, Jay

3512 Sardis Way

The Builder Report  ·  June 2016  ·  12
THIS REPORT IS COPYRIGHTED 2016 BY DHARMA, INC.  Any reproduction without express written permission is prohibited by law. 

Dharma Inc. - 3750 W. Main, Ste. AA, Norman, OK 73072 - (405) 366-1336



Bryant Place 3 1,669
Rausch Coleman Homes OKC, LLC

9621 Eli Drive
3341 SE 95th Street

Cedar Creek 2 3,887
By owner

8300 SW 105th Street
Mathes Const., Mark

8309 SW 105th Street

Chisholm East 2 3,055
Wilson Custom Homes, Chacko

853 Golden Pond Drive

Chisholm Run 3,648
4 Corners Construction

2517 Trails Head Drive
12601 SW 25th Street
12809 SW 25th Street

Clearwater 1,669
Home Creations

5801 Clearwater Drive
5806 Clearwater Drive
5800 Sanabel Court

Country Edge Est. 4,253
By owner

1348 SW 149th Street

Country Place 12 3,161
Landmark Fine Homes, LLC

2120 SW 140th street

Crystal Hill Estates 1,920
Home Creations

9012 SW 48th Terrace
9009 SW 46th Street
9225 SW 48th Terrace
9013 SW 46th Street

Do Crossing 5,857
E Z Living Homes

5200 SE 149th Street

Featherstone 7 2,448
Ideal Homes

1200 SW 158th Street

Fountain Grass 7 2,052
Ideal Homes

2909 Narrowleaf Lane
9464 SW 29th Terrace

Halbrook 3,553
By owner

8917 Halbrook Manor Lane

Kings Pointe at New Westbur 2,087
Home Creations

9905 Glascow Terrace
9912 Glascow Terrace
9913 Glascow Terrace

Kingspark Villas 2,125
New Generation Homes

1509 SW 96th Street

Kingsridge West 2,033
Foster Signature Homes

8600 SW 36th Street
R & R Homes

8609 SW 36th Terrace
8608 SW 36th Street
8708 SW 36th Terrace

Vintage Custom Homes
8605 SW 36th Street

Kiva Commons 2,253
Star Constr.

4537 Kiva Court

Lawrence Place 5,215
By owner

632 SE 30th Street

Morgan Creek 4,070
Stonehaven Homes

9301 SW 30th Place
Willis Landscape Inc, Don

9121 SW 30th Terrace

Mustang Ridge 3,039
R & R Homes

4517 McCann Avenue
12108 SW 46th Street
4524 McCann Avenue
4612 Kentucky Ridge Drive
12100 SW 46th Street

Pinnacle at Brookstone 3,078
Authentic Custom Homes

3017 Brookstone Pass Drive
3120 Brookstone Ridge Blvd.

Cooper Homes, Todd
11113 SW 32nd Street
3201 Brookstone Pass Drive

Timbercraft Homes
3021 Brookstone Pass Drive

St. James Pointe 2 3,141
By owner

5705 Faith Anne Place

Stone Meadows 2,079
New Generation Homes

529 SW 149th Place

Stone Meadows 2 2,079
New Generation Homes

625 SW 149th Place

Sunny Pointe 5 1,693
Rausch Coleman Homes OKC, LLC

11724 NW 109th Street
7802 Bennie Terrace
7804 Bennie Terrace

Talavera 5 2,788
Harbor Homes

16808 Triana Drive
16937 Madrid Circle

Mashburn Faires Homes
228 SW 167th Street

Timber Creek 4 2,556
A Better Back Hoe & Plumbing

11865 SW 26th Terrace
American Standard Homes

11837 SW 26th Terrace
Gravitt Homes, John

11708 SW 25th Court
Quality Designed Homes

11724 SW 25th Terrace
Quality Preferred

11724 SW 24th Street

Unplatted 4,550
4 Corners Construction

7501 SE 179th Street
Manchester Homes

7213 Bronco Lane

Westmoore 2,000
New Generation Homes

14704 S Harvey Avenue
14709 S Harvey Avenue
14612 S Broadway Avenue
14528 Harli Lane

White Tail Crossings 2,709
Element Homes LLC

9321 Conners Way

Williamson Farms 7 2,160
A-List Dwellings

12012 Preakness Road
5112 SW 120th Terrace

American Standard Homes
5129 SW 120th Terrace
5009 SW 120th Terrace

Williamson Farms 8 3,750
Katleron Const.

12917 Preakness Road

Williamson Farms 9 2,163
Florida Const.

5132 SW 122nd Terrace
5100 SW 121st Court
5101 SW 121st Court

Winds West 4 2,114
Witt Const.

4317 Hunterfield Avenue
8508 SW 43rd Street

OKLA COUNTY 4,439

Big Valley South 4,492
T L P Custom Homes

21811 NE Jacoby Circle

Brookside Hills 3,877
By owner

1315 Brookside Court

Unplatted 4,512
Divine Investments

3200 NW 206th Street
Manchester Homes

5550 NW 178th Street
5350 NW 178th Street
5300 NW 178th Street
5500 NW 178th Street

Nova Initia LLC
21150 E Memorial Road
21130 E Memorial Road
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Starts Sorted By
Builder

Builder Report

Starts by Builder

4 CORNERS CONSTRUCTION
Asheville 2

5617 Montford Way
Chisholm Run

12809 SW 25th Street
2517 Trails Head Drive
12601 SW 25th Street

Still Meadows 3
5300 NW 158th Street
5308 NW 158th Street

Unplatted
7501 SE 179th Street

A BETTER BACK HOE & PLUMBIN
Timber Creek 4

11865 SW 26th Terrace

AFFINITY HOMES
Siena Ridge 2

1900 NE 25th Street

A-LIST DWELLINGS
Cobblestone Park 3

8108 NW 134th Terrace
Williamson Farms 7

12012 Preakness Road
5112 SW 120th Terrace

ALLENTON HOMES
South Fork

10804 Glover River Drive

AMERICAN STANDARD HOMES
Timber Creek 4

11837 SW 26th Terrace
Williamson Farms 7

5009 SW 120th Terrace
5129 SW 120th Terrace

ANW CUSTOM HOMES
Braxton

301 Braxton Way
Russellville

9805 Cara Lane

ARMSTRONG HOMES
Hallbrooke 3

2127 Turtle Creek Way

AUTHENTIC CUSTOM HOMES
Chisholm Creek

632 NW 180th Street
625 NW 180th Street

AUTHENTIC CUSTOM HOMES
Hampton Park

17617 Hampton Park Drive, A &
Northwood Village

13917 Village Run Drive
Pinnacle at Brookstone

3017 Brookstone Pass Drive
3120 Brookstone Ridge Blvd.

South Fork
10408 Salt Fork Drive
11509 NW 104th Street

BEACON FINE HOMES
The Grove 7

3401 NW 189th Terrace

BEAR CREEK HOMES LLC
Settlers Ridge 7

312 Old Home Place
Settlers Ridge 9

13320 NW 7th Court

BRASS BRICK PLATINUM SERIES 
Rush Brook 2

808 NW 185th Street
The Grove 6

3017 NW 187th Court

BRIGHTON FINE HOMES LLC
Birnam Woods 2

1225 Lemon Ranch Road
1209 Lemon Ranch Road
1217 Lemon Ranch Road
1332 Chelham Lane
1233 Lemon Ranch Road

BRYNLEIGH HOMES
Sonoma

1329 Atalon Drive

BY OWNER
Brookside Hills

1315 Brookside Court
Cedar Creek 2

8300 SW 105th Street
Country Edge Est.

1348 SW 149th Street
Fairway at Surrey Hills

11724 NW 190th Street
Frost Creek

3213 Firefly Road
Halbrook

8917 Halbrook Manor Lane

BY OWNER
Hampden Hollow 3

3309 Wakefield Road
Kings Manor 2

621 SW 6th Street
Lawrence Place

632 SE 30th Street
Meritage Park

2424 Merlot Court
Morgan Estates

9920 NW 134th Street
Pioneer Acres

2600 Pioneer Lane
Raven Ridge

16830 Lone Wolf Trail
St. James Pointe 2

5705 Faith Anne Place
Unplatted

12941 E 33rd Street

BYRD BUILDING COMPANY
Brookhaven 28

2000 Wyckham Place

C R HOMES LLC
The Grove 5

3325 NW 189th Street

C W HOMES
Unplatted

1200 Dr Tom Road

CANDELARIA FOSTER LLC
Nichols Hills Suburban

8512 Stonehurst Court
2805 Drakestone Avenue

CANE CREEK INC.
Durlands 2

725 NE 5th Street
727 NE 5th Street

CARDER & SHARPE HOMES
Pembroke at Covell Village

2108 Pembroke Lane

CHAMBERS DESIGN, KEN
Griffin Park 3

1533 NW 175th Court

CLICK HOMES, JEFF
Silver Hawk 2

17312 Sparrowhawk Lane

COOPER HOMES, TODD
Morgan Crossing

10101 NW 97th Street
Pinnacle at Brookstone

3201 Brookstone Pass Drive
11113 SW 32nd Street

COVEY HOMES, TERRY
Crestone Ridge

9301 NW 81st Street

CRABTREE CUSTOM HOMES
Chisholm Crossing 2

725 Windy Lane
732 Redvine Road

CURT COMPANY LLC
Council Ridge 2

8305 NW 159th Street

D. R. HORTON INC.
Falling Springs 2

14824 Slippery Falls Circle
Homestead at Horn Valley

10221 NW 24th Terrace
Wynchase 2

16201 Fair Winds Way
6216 NW 160th Terrace
6208 NW 160th Terrace

DESIGN ONE BUILDING SOLUTIO
Unplatted

11404 N Midwest Blvd.

DISTINCTIVE BLDRS.
River Oaks 4

6300 NE 113th Street

DIVINE INVESTMENTS
Unplatted

3200 NW 206th Street

DODSON CUSTOM HOMES LLC
Corbin Park

3913 NW 13th Street

E Z LIVING HOMES
Do Crossing

5200 SE 149th Street

ELEMENT HOMES LLC
White Tail Crossings

9321 Conners Way
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ELITE CONST.
Lakehoma

723 S Lakehoma Place Drive

ELITE QUALITY HOMES
Sendera Lakes

3700 Sendera Lakes Drive

EXTREME CRAFTSMANSHIP HO
Unplatted

4420 E Robinson Street

FLORIDA CONST.
Williamson Farms 9

5100 SW 121st Court
5132 SW 122nd Terrace
5101 SW 121st Court

FORTH CUSTOM HOMES, SHAWN
Rush Brook 2

905 NW 185th Street
908 NW 185th Street

FOSTER SIGNATURE HOMES
Glenridge

5904 Windstone Drive
Kingsridge West

8600 SW 36th Street
The Grove 4

3120 NW 184th Terrace
Vintages at Camden Park

16416 La Crema Drive

FRENCH CONST.
Fall Brook 3

3417 Hidden Leaf Drive

GENESIS FINE HOMES LLC
Siena Springs

3107 Venice Court

GRAVITT HOMES, JOHN
Timber Creek 4

11708 SW 25th Court

GRIFFIN HOMES
Fairway at Surrey Hills

11629 NW 109th Street
11640 NW 111th Street

GS INVESTMENTS
Fox Creek Ridge 2

15243 Redstone Road

HABITAT FOR HUMANITY
Legacy Estates

8029 NW 72nd Street

HARBOLT HOMES
Bush Hills 2

4005 NW 42nd Street

HARBOR HOMES
Belmar North 2

4304 SE 37th Circle

HARBOR HOMES
Talavera 5

16808 Triana Drive
16937 Madrid Circle

HAYNES CUSTOM HOMES LLC
Unplatted

3593 N McDonald Road

HOME CREATIONS
Bellatona

2108 Manderly Court
Castleberry

2516 NW 194th Street
19324 Taggert Drive
2520 NW 194th Street

Clearwater
5800 Sanabel Court
5801 Clearwater Drive
5806 Clearwater Drive

Crystal Hill Estates
9225 SW 48th Terrace
9009 SW 46th Street
9013 SW 46th Street
9012 SW 48th Terrace

Deer Spring
13805 Grazing Meadow Court

Farmington
1709 Wellington Road
1706 Lexington Court
1081 SE 16th Place

Heritage Oaks 3
1437 NW 126th Street

Heritage Oaks 6
1424 NW 127th Street
12800 William Penn Blvd.
1500 NW 127th Street

Ironstone 2
3400 NW 162nd Street
3428 NW 160th Street

Kings Pointe at New Westbury East
9913 Glascow Terrace
9912 Glascow Terrace
9905 Glascow Terrace

The Grove 3
2900 NW 184th Circle
18440 Camborne Avenue

Turtlewood
2704 Windsong Drive

Turtlewood 2
10634 SE 26th Street
10631 SE 26th Street
10630 SE 26th Street
10516 SE 25th Street
10639 SE 26th Street
10517 SE 25th Street
10635 SE 26th Street

IDEAL HOMES
Castlewood Trails

10440 NW 35th Street
Castlewood Trails 2

10448 NW 34th Street
3501 Gunnison River Drive

IDEAL HOMES
Featherstone 7

1200 SW 158th Street
Fountain Grass 7

2909 Narrowleaf Lane
9464 SW 29th Terrace

Greenleaf Trails
3155 Midland Valley Street

Greenleaf Trails 2
905 Bear Mountain Drive
901 Bear Mountain Drive
817 Bergen Peak Drive

Greenleaf Trails 5
3623 Carolyn Ridge Road

Red Canyon Ranch 4
3801 Sierra Vista Way

Red Canyon Ranch 5
3619 Carolyn Ridge Drive

Sundance 3
12487 Lakota Drive
12508 Lakota Drive

Trailwoods 8
2921 Lerkim Lane

Trailwoods 9
718 Barbaraoot Drive
702 Barbaraoot Drive
801 Barbaraoot Drive

Valencia 12
18716 Vea Drive

Valencia 14
2424 NW 187th Terrace

Valencia 18
2305 NW 191st Court
19201 Blanco Drive

Valencia 19
2608 NW 191st Street
19009 Vivo Drive
19009 Bajo Drive
19208 Bajo Drive

Valencia 2
2601 NW 180th Street

Village Verde
13116 Running Pebble Road

Village Verde 2
11508 NW 131st Street
13020 Running Pebble Road

JFT ENTERPRISES LLC
Inspirada

2809 Tranquilo Lane
2833 Tranquilo Lane
2725 Pacifica Lane
2733 Tranquilo Lane
2732 Pacificia Lane

JOHNSTON BUILDERS
Hidden Creek 5

12808 Maiden Lane
12810 Maiden Lane
5514 NW 127th Street
12812 Maiden Lane
5512 NW 127th Street
5510 NW 127th Street
5509 NW 126th Street
5505 NW 126th Street
5508 NW 127th Street

Hidden Creek 6
13033 Jasmine Lane

KATLERON CONST.
The Grove 4

18837 Stone Oak Road
Williamson Farms 8

12917 Preakness Road

LADONCO INC.
Unplatted

1328 Murphy Street

LAMBRECHT CONSTRUCTION, IN
Fairfax Estates 9

2924 Lakeshire Ridge Way

LANDMARK FINE HOMES, LLC
Belleau Wood

5608 Janson Drive
Country Place 12

2120 SW 140th street
Eagle Cliff 15

1120 Merlin Drive
1118 Merlin Drive
1109 Merlin Drive
1111 Merlin Drive

Tanglewoods
2500 Tangled Oak Trail

Valencia 15
18100 Manera Way

LIBERTY HOMES
Lakeview

813 SW 11th Street

LONDON HOMES, JAY
Brookstone Lakes 3

3512 Sardis Way

LORENZ HERITAGE HOMES
Golden Gate at Twin Bridges 4

824 Gateway Bridge Road

MANCHESTER HOMES
Stone Mill 2

11900 Watermill Road
Unplatted

5300 NW 178th Street
7213 Bronco Lane
5500 NW 178th Street
5350 NW 178th Street
5550 NW 178th Street
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MASHBURN FAIRES HOMES
Chapel Creek 7

11004 Millbrook Lane
Siena Ridge

1801 NE 25th Street
1917 NE 26th Street

Talavera 5
228 SW 167th Street

MASSAROSSA LUXURY HOMES
Unplatted

12315 N Bryant Avenue

MATHES CONST., MARK
Cedar Creek 2

8309 SW 105th Street

MATTESON CUSTOM HOMES
Unplatted

5757 N Bryant Avenue

MCALISTER CONST.
Classen North Highland Park

209 NE 14th Street
147 NE 15th Street

MCCALEB HOMES
Town Square 2

3316 Farmers Market Way
1500 Station Street

Town Square 3
3333 Clock Tower Circle
1317 Arts District Drive
3209 Clock Tower Circle

MCCARTY CONSTRUCTION, C.A.
Las Colinas 2

4227 Cordova Court

MCCOLLOUGH HOMES OKC LLC
Rush Brook 2

804 NW 184th Court
925 NW 184th Court
18701 Windy Way Road
808 NW 186th Street

MCDERMOTT CONSTRUCTION
Tara Plantation 3

9108 NW 88th Street

MCGEE HOMES, NEAL
Lakes at Traditions 3

15321 Salem Creek Place

MCGREGOR HOMES
Unplatted

530 E Sorghum Mill Road

NEW GENERATION HOMES
JD Estates

1412 SE 6th Street
Kingspark Villas

1509 SW 96th Street

NEW GENERATION HOMES
McKelvy

1329 Ridgeway Drive
1408 Ridgeway Drive

Stone Meadows
529 SW 149th Place

Stone Meadows 2
625 SW 149th Place

Westmoore
14528 Harli Lane
14709 S Harvey Avenue
14612 S Broadway Avenue
14704 S Harvey Avenue

NEXTEC HOMES LLC
Thornbrook Manor 3

3116 Colton Drive

NOVA INITIA LLC
Unplatted

21130 E Memorial Road
21150 E Memorial Road

OWENS, GARY
Ashford Place

2016 Wheatfield Avenue

PATTERSON CUSTOM HOMES, DE
Lakes at Traditions 3

15205 Salem Creek Place
15209 Salem Creek Place

POWERS HOMES, JASON
Chapel Creek 7

8717 NW 109th Street
Mar A Lago

2200 Sugar Sands Road

PRODIGY HOMES LLC
Crestone Ridge

9224 NW 81st Street
8000 Crestone Drive

QUALITY DESIGNED HOMES
Timber Creek 4

11724 SW 25th Terrace

QUALITY PREFERRED
Timber Creek 4

11724 SW 24th Street

R & R HOMES
Kingsridge West

8708 SW 36th Terrace
8609 SW 36th Terrace
8608 SW 36th Street

Mustang Ridge
4612 Kentucky Ridge Drive
4524 McCann Avenue
12108 SW 46th Street
4517 McCann Avenue
12100 SW 46th Street

R & R HOMES
Village Verde 2

11512 NW 132nd Terrace
11508 NW 132nd Terrace

RAUSCH COLEMAN HOMES OKC, 
Bradford Place

1765 Sussex Street
1785 Sussex Street
1875 Sussex Street
1865 Sussex Street
2212 Sussex Street
1760 Bradford Place

Brighton Pointe 4
8404 SW 50th Street

Bryant Place 3
9621 Eli Drive
3341 SE 95th Street

Colony Pointe 5
11712 NW 136th Terrace
11721 NW 135th Terrace
11720 NW 134th Street

Meadow Lake 2
9213 NW 71st Street
9209 NW 71st Street

Sunny Pointe 5
7802 Bennie Terrace
11724 NW 109th Street
7804 Bennie Terrace

REDBUD BUILDERS LLC
Council Ridge 2

8001 NW 160th Terrace
8205 NW 160th Street

Heritage Park at Surrey Hills
11219 Coachmans Road
11208 Coachmans Road
11210 Coachmans Road
11203 Coachmans Road
11201 Coachmans Road
11202 Coachmans Road
11200 Coachmans Road
11217 Coachmans Road

Meadow Lake 2
7521 Prairie Twyne Drive
7533 Comrade Lane

REDSTONE CUSTOM HOMES LLC
Kelly Lakes Estates

5125 Keystone Circle
5201 Keystone Circle

RIPPLE CREEK HOMES
Meritage Park

2508 Semillon Way

RIVERSTONE HOMES
Brookhaven Place

1900 Dondore Drive

ROBERTS BLDG. CO., BILL
Vintages at Camden Park

1220 NW 163rd Street
1224 NW 163rd Street
16404 La Crema Drive
16412 La Crema Drive
1216 NW 163rd Street

ROBERTS CONSTRUCTION, JOE
Crestone Ridge

8113 Cloverdale Way

ROSE HOMES, M
Rose Creek

17812 Blue Heron Court

ROSE ROCK HOMES LLC
Barrington 4

1305 NW 190th Street

S W M & SONS
Beacon Hill 3

14275 Macklay Court
Pride #31

9110 Benny Bruce Street
Unplatted

1250 Shady Oak

SEAGULL HOMES
Ponderosa Estates 2

12805 Ponderosa Blvd.

SILVERSTONE HOMES
Unplatted

1149 Abberly Circle

SKYRIDGE HOMES
Summit Valley 2

3212 Wood Valley Road

SOONER TRADITIONS, LLC
Cedar Lane

3812 Presidio Circle
1409 Skyler Way

STAR CONSTR.
Kiva Commons

4537 Kiva Court

STEWART CONSTRUCTION, C
Bigbees Santa Fe

106 W Clegern Avenue

STONEHAVEN HOMES
Morgan Creek

9301 SW 30th Place

SYCAMORE DEVELOPMENT
Unplatted

444 N Choctaw Road

T L P CUSTOM HOMES
Big Valley South

21811 NE Jacoby Circle
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TABER BUILT HOMES, LLC
Belmar North

3816 Vista Drive
3804 Vista Drive
3808 Vista Drive
3812 Vista Drive

Hampden Hollow 3
5933 Grandby Road
3240 Hardwick Road
5941 Grandby Road
5295 Grandby Road

Hidden Prairie at Kelley Pointe 4
2109 Sweetgrass Circle
2208 Sweetgrass Circle
2200 Sweetgrass Circle
2132 Sweetgrass Circle
2116 Sweetgrass Circle

Ponderosa Estates 2
8509 NW 128th Terrace
8505 NW 128th Terrace

Raywood Manor 2
10829 NW 32nd Terrace

Rockwell Village
7213 NW 145th Street
14616 Brinklee Way
14704 Brinklee Way

TIMBERCRAFT HOMES
Calm Springs

9433 NW 92nd Street
9400 NW 93rd Terrace

Chisholm Creek
508 NW 179th Street

Pinnacle at Brookstone
3021 Brookstone Pass Drive

South Fork
10820 Glover River Drive

TWO STRUCTURES
Chisholm Creek

520 NW 179th Circle
South Fork

11425 NW 101st Street

VERSAI DEVELOPMENT INC.
Solidago Ranch Estates

8117 Solidago Ridge Court

VINTAGE CUSTOM HOMES
Kingsridge West

8605 SW 36th Street
Siena Ridge

2616 Siena Lane

WESTPOINT GROUP
Deer Creek Village 5

6300 NW 155th Street

WILLIAMS, DAVID
Ashton Grove 2

2615 Berry Farm Road

WILLIS LANDSCAPE INC, DON
Morgan Creek

9121 SW 30th Terrace

WILSON CUSTOM HOMES, CHAC
Chisholm East 2

853 Golden Pond Drive

WILSON CUSTOM HOMES, MATT
Morning Woods

516 Deer View Crossing

WITT CONST.
Winds West 4

4317 Hunterfield Avenue
8508 SW 43rd Street

WOLF CREEK PROPERTY DEVEL
Covell Valley

6117 Oxnard Street
6125 Oxnard Street

Highland Park
1124 E Campbell Street
1120 E Campbell Street
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